Перелік

	№з/п
	Назва
ділянки надр
	Назва корисної
копалини
	Вид
користування надрами
	Місце 
знаходження 
ділянки надр
	Претенденти

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	

	1
	Липовецька 
площа
	газ 
природний, конденсат
	геологічне вивчення, 
у т. ч. ДПР
	Львівська обл., 
Яворівський р-н 

	ПАТ «Укрнафта»
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